reasonably related to a full and adequate determination of the suitability of the Property, 

including, without limitation, the right to conduct evaluations, engineering studies, and 

environmental tests and audits. 

4. Purchase Price. 

The purchase price of the Property is the sum of One-Hundred and Thirty 

Thousand Dollars ($130,000.00), plus reimbursement to Seller of any costs incurred in 

order to complete the City of Pocatello property line adjustment process and the costs 

of establishing the Easement (“Purchase Price”).   

5. Additional Terms and/or Conditions. 

Notwithstanding anything to the contrary in this Agreement, Buyer shall not be